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Attorneys  

 

Kellem & Kellem 
Michael Baird, Esq. 
1000 Plain St. Suite 2 Marshfield, MA 02050 
339-987-1315 
mbaird@kellemandkellem.com 
KellemandKellem.com 
 

 

Mahoney Law Group 
Brad Mahoney, Esq./Amy Masferrer, Esq. 
17 Accord Park Dr. Ste. 100 Norwell, MA 02061 
Brad 617-699-1471/Amy 617-504-9151 
bmahoney@mlgne.com 
amasferrer@mlgne.com 
MLGNE.com 
 

 

 
 
 

 
SKB Attorneys 
David Spillane, Esq./Cara Kuzmiski, Esq. 
1140 Washington St. Hanover, MA 02339 
David 781-829-9993/Cara  941-914-5777 
dms@skb-law.com 
cmk@skb-law.com 
SKB-Law.com 

 

 

 
 

 
Sherman Law 
Kelly Barden, Esq./Jessica Fennessy, Esq. 
175 Derby St. Suite 42 Hingham, MA 02043 
Kelly 857-205-711/ Jessica 781-706-2431 
kelly@timshermanlaw.com 
jessica@timshermanlaw.com 
TimShermanLaw.com 

 
Lenders 

 

 
 

Fairway Independent Mortgage   
Maureen Moriarty 
200 Cordwainer Dr. Ste.101 Norwell, MA 02061 
617-755-9565 
maureenm@fairwaymc.com  
mortgageswithmaureen.com  

 
 

 
 
 

Eastern Bank 
Beth Murphy 
80 Washington St. Norwell, MA 02061 
508-326-0156 
b.murphy@easternbank.com 
EasternBank.com/murphy 
 
 

 
Loan Depot 
John Harrington 
35 Samoset St. Plymouth, MA 02360 
508-685-4864 
johnharrington@loandepot.com 
LoanDepot.com/JohnHarrington 

 

 
 
 

 
 

Movement Mortgage 
Beth Santella 
19-23 Granite St. Braintree, MA 02184 
Beth – 781-820-8149    
beth.santella@movement.com 
MovementMortgage,com 
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Home Inspectors & Environmental 
 

 
 
 

Tiger Home Inspection 
Sean Rizzo 
969 Washington St. Braintree MA 02184 
781-849-0088 
seantiger67@hotmail.com 
TigerHomeInspection.com 

 
 

 
 

Kensa Inspections 
Ken Ray 
PO Box 375 Norwell, MA 02061 
617-333-8842 
ken@kensainspections.com 
KensaInspections.com 
 
 
 
 

Barber Home Inspections                                                                             
John Barber/Sheila Barber                                                               
165 Essex St. Weymouth, MA 02188                                                                     
781-367-6832 
john@barberhomeinspections.com 
sheila@barberhomeinspections.com 
BarberHomeInspections.com 
 
 

 
 
 

Pro Enviro 
Jon Mitton 
PO Box 523 Whitman, MA 02382                                               
888-550-MOLD 
jmitton@proenvirollc.com 
ProEnviroLLC.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Moving & Storage Companies 
 

 
 

Gallo Moving & Storage 
Bill Bailot 
Braintree, MA / Milford, MA   
508-422-4400 
bbailot@gallomoving.com 
GalloMoving.com 

 
 

 
 

MI-Box Southern Mass 
Nathan Becker 
20 High St. 
Plainville, MA 02762 
774-719-7367 
nathan@getmibox.com 
GetMiBox.com 
 

Insurance: 

 

 
Bridges Insurance Alliance 
John Hegarty 
95 Pleasant St. Weymouth,  MA 02190 
617-792-3370 / 800-564-7800 
jhegarty@cwipllc.com 
BridgesInsuranceAlliance.com 
 
 
 

Rogers Gray Insurance 
Kieran Smith 
63 Smiths Ln. Kingston, MA 02364 
239-919-7711 
kieran.smith@rogersgray.com 
RogersGray.com 
 

 Financial Services 

 
 

Edward Jones  
Victoria Robillard 
103 Front St. Scituate, MA 02066 
781-857-0543 
mailto:victoria.robillard@edwardjones.com 
Victoria Robillard-FinancialAdvisor 
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